
 38 

 36  35 

 37 

 32 

 34 

 31 

 28 
 27 

 30 

 29 

 33 

Bingen am Rhein

VG Rhein-Nahe

VG Wöllstein

VG Sprendl.-Gensingen

VG Gau-Algesheim

Alzey

Ingelheim am Rhein

VG Alzey-Land

VG Wörrstadt

Budenheim

VG Heidesheim
am Rhein

VG Nieder-Olm

VG Monsheim

VG Lambsheim-
Heßheim

VG Wonngau

Böhl-Iggelheim

VG Maxdorf

VG Dannst.-Schauernh.

VG Bodenheim

Mainz

VG Eich

Worms

VG Rhein-Selz

Mutterstadt

VG Römerberg-
Dudenhofen

Limburgerhof

Schifferstadt

Bobenheim-Roxheim

Ludwigshafen

Frankenthal/Pf.

Speyer

VG Rheinauen

 42 

 50 

 50 

 51 

 49 

 41 

 39 

 44 

 43 

 46 

 47 

 48 

 40 

 45 
VG Schönenberg-

Kübelberg

VG Waldmohr

Zweibrücken

VG Zweibrücken-Land

VG Bruchmühlb.-Miesau

VG Altenglan

VG Glan-Münchweiler

VG Kusel

VG Ramstein-Miesenbach

Pirmasens

VG Pirmasens-Land

VG Landstuhl

VG Weilerbach

VG Lauterecken-
Wolfstein

VG Rodalben

VG Waldfischb.-Burgalb

OtterbergVG Otterbach-

VG Kaiserslautern-Süd

Kaiserslautern

VG Hauenstein

VG Dahner Felsenland

VG Alsenz-Obermoschel

VG Rockenhausen

VG Winnweiler

VG Enkenbach-
Alsenborn

VG Annweiler a.Trifels

VG Bad Bergzabern

Bad Dürkheim

VG Lambrecht (Pfalz)

VG Hettenleidelheim

VG Eisenberg (Pfalz)

VG Kirchheimbolanden

VG Landau-Land

Landau i.d.Pf.

Neustadt a.d.W.

VG Edenkoben

VG Göllheim

Grünstadt

Wörth am Rhein

VG Kandel

VG Offenbach/Queich

VG Herxheim

VG Freinsheim

VG Grünstadt-Land

VG Deidesheim

Haßloch

VG Wachenheim a.d.W.

VG Hagenbach

VG Jockgrim

VG Rülzheim

Germersheim

VG Bellheim

VG Lingenfeld

VG
Thaleischweiler- 

Wallhalben

Bezirk 3

Bezirk 4
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